



Phone No:

Invoice No. : 55  
Salesman :  
Date : 2024-08-29  
Rate \$ : 94000

Product				
Unit Price L.L	Unit Price \$	Qty	Total L.L	Total \$
جينة				
٤940,000 L.L.	10 \$	65	61,100,000 L.L.	650 \$
حبيب				
٤470,000 L.L.	5 \$	34	15,980,000 L.L.	170 \$
جينة				
٤940,000 L.L.	10 \$	87	81,780,000 L.L.	870 \$
حبيب				
٤470,000 L.L.	5 \$	91	42,770,000 L.L.	455 \$

Total	2,145 \$
Total	201,630,000 L.L.

VAT %	VAT Rate	VAT \$	VAT L.L
11	89000	0	0

Printed Through "Trusto"  
www.trustotech.comBy TrustoTech